by the Group, the
Ground Floor, 1st
Floor and 2nd Floor
of the property is
currently tenanted for
a term of 3 years
commencing from 18
April 2025 to 17
April 2028 at a
monthly rent of
HKD925,000
exclusive of
government rates,
management fees and
utility charges.

HKD693,000,000
(HONG KONG
DOLLARS SIX

HUNDRED AND
NINETY THREE

MILLION)

Notes:

1. The property was inspected by Jeff Liu BSc(Hons) on 26 August 2025.

2. The valuation and this certificate were prepared by Vincent Cheung BSc (Hons) MBA FHKIS FRICS R.P.S.(GP) MCIREA
MHKSI MISCM MHIREA FHKIoD RICS Registered Valuer Registered Real Estate Appraiser & Agent PRC Certified ESG